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MEDININAGAR PALAMU – 822101 
Examination Centre & Programme of M.A./M.Sc./M.Com. Part-I (Previous) Exam – 2014 

 

S

l 
Centre College/University 

Papers/Subjects Centre 

Superintendent 

1. 

G.L.A. 

College, 

Medininagar 

For Commerce Faculty of 

P.G. Department, N.P. 

University 

Commerce 
Prof-in-charge, G.L.A. 

College, Medininagar 

2. 

Y.S.N.M. 

College, 

Medininagar 

For Science & Humanities 

of P.G. Department and 

G.L.A. College, 

Medininagar 

Science- Botany, 

Chemistry, Geology, 

Mathematics, Physics, 

Zoology 

Humanities – Hindi, 

English, Urdu, Sanskrit 

& Philosophy 

Prof-in-charge, Y.S.N.M. 

College, Medininagar 

3. 
J.S. College, 

Medininagar 

For Social Science of P.G. 

Departments and G.L.A. 

College, Medininagar 

History, Pol Science, 

Economics, Psychology, 

Geography, Sociology 

Prof-in-charge, J.S. 

College, Medininagar 

 
Programme of M.A./M.Sc./M.Com. Part-I (Previous) Exam - 2013  

Day & Date 

P
a

p
e
r
 

 

Timing : 09.00 AM to 12.00 )OO) 

28/01/2015 Wednesday I 
Botany, Mathematics, Physics, Chemistry, Zoology, Geology, Commerce, 

Economics, History, Sociology 

29/01/2015 Thursday I 
Hindi, Psychology, Urdu, Philosophy, English, Sanskrit, Geography, 

Political Science 

30/01/2015 Friday II 
Botany, Mathematics, Physics, Chemistry, Zoology, Geology, Commerce, 

Economics, History, Sociology,  

31/01/2015 Saturday II 
Hindi, Psychology, Urdu, Philosophy, English, Sanskrit, Geography, 

Political Science 

02/02/2015 Monday III 
Botany, Mathematics, Physics, Chemistry, Zoology, Geology, Commerce, 

Economics, History, Sociology,  

03/02/2015 Tuesday III 
Hindi, Urdu, Philosophy, English, Sanskrit, Political Science, Geography, 

Psychology 

04/02/2015 Wednesday IV 
Botany, Mathematics, Physics, Chemistry, Zoology, Geology, Commerce, 

Economics, History, Sociology,  

05/02/2015 Thursday IV 
Hindi, Urdu, Philosophy, English, Sanskrit, Political Science, Psychology, 

Geography 

06/02/2015 Friday V 
Botany, Mathematics, Physics, Chemistry, Zoology, Geology, Commerce, 

Economics, History, Sociology  

07/02/2015 Saturday V 
Hindi, Psychology, Urdu, Philosophy, English, Sanskrit, Geography, 

Political Science 

09/02/2015 Monday VI Commerce, Economics, History, Sociology, Mathematics  

10/02/2015 Tuesday VI 
Hindi, Psychology, Urdu, Philosophy, English, Sanskrit, Geography, 

Political Science 

11/02/2015 Wednesday VII Mathematics, Commerce, Economics, History, Sociology 

12/02/2015 Thursday VII Hindi, Urdu, Philosophy, English, Sanskrit, Political Science,  

13/02/2015 Friday VIII Mathematics, Commerce, Economics, History 

14/02/2015 Saturday VIII Hindi, Urdu, Philosophy, English, Sanskrit, Political Science,   
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